12
E-Plex 5x3x/5x5x Cylindrical
See inside front cover for
How to Order instructions
E
-P
lex
®
13
1 1 Outside Lever, KIL (Includes 1 ea. #1, #3, #4, #6) Satin Chrome 3422926D01 $75.00
Outside Lever, KIL (Includes 1 ea. #1, #3, #4, #6) Bright Brass 342290301 $75.00
Outside Lever, KIL (Includes 1 ea. #1, #3, #4, #6) Satin Brass 342290401 $75.00
Outside Lever, KIL (Includes 1 ea. #1, #3, #4, #6) Dark Bronze 3422974401 $75.00
Outside Lever, KIL (Includes 1 ea. #1, #3, #4, #6) Bright Chrome 3422902601 $75.00
Outside Lever, Schlage (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Satin Chrome 3423026D01 $100.00
Outside Lever, Schlage (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Bright Brass 342300301 $100.00
Outside Lever, Schlage (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Satin Brass 342300401 $100.00
Outside Lever, Schlage (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Dark Bronze 3423074401 $100.00
Outside Lever, Schlage (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Bright Chrome 3423002601 $100.00
Outside Lever, Corbin-Russwin (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Satin Chrome 3423126D01 $100.00
Outside Lever, Corbin-Russwin (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Bright Brass 342310301 $100.00
Outside Lever, Corbin-Russwin (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Satin Brass 342310401 $100.00
Outside Lever, Corbin-Russwin (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Dark Bronze 3423174401 $100.00
Outside Lever, Corbin-Russwin (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Bright Chrome 3423102601 $100.00
Item Qty/Lock Description Finish Part Number List Price (USD)
E-Plex 5x3x/5x5x Cylindrical (continued)
67 68
69
66
40
65
644337
42
79
7877
80
76
42
75
74
72
37
71
37
70
37
43
64
65
40
73
Egress Models
Privacy Models
E
-P
le
x®
14
1 1 Outside Lever, Sargent (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Satin Chrome 3423226D01 $100.00
Outside Lever, Sargent (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Bright Brass 342320301 $100.00
Outside Lever, Sargent (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Satin Brass 342320401 $100.00
Outside Lever, Sargent (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Dark Bronze 3423274401 $100.00
Outside Lever, Sargent (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Bright Chrome 3423202601 $100.00
Outside Lever, Best (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Satin Chrome 3423326D01 $100.00
Outside Lever, Best (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Bright Brass 342330301 $100.00
Outside Lever, Best (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Satin Brass 342330401 $100.00
Outside Lever, Best (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Dark Bronze 3423374401 $100.00
Outside Lever, Best (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Bright Chrome 3423302601 $100.00
Outside Lever, Assa/Medeco/Yale (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Satin Chrome 3423426D01 $100.00
Outside Lever, Assa/Medeco/Yale (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Bright Brass 342340301 $100.00
Outside Lever, Assa/Medeco/Yale (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Satin Brass 342340401 $100.00
Outside Lever, Assa/Medeco/Yale (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Dark Bronze 3423474401 $100.00
Outside Lever, Assa/Medeco/Yale (Includes 1 ea. #1, #4, #6) Bright Chrome 3423402601 $100.00